General information about company

Scrip code 539983

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE403L01015

Name of the company

Sidh Automobiles Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group |shareholder| Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 WhetherlLlsted Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whether the Li;ted Enti_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under
7 0 W No No
Pledged"?
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under No No
"Non-Disposal Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other No No
than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
11 [Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

o|lo|o| o
o|loc|o| o

As on the end of previous 4th quarter




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

1
Shareholding i
No. Of Total X .
No. of [Partly | No. Of nos. ?Stal% of ¢ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Ig}? - Of No. of o, G :
Cat ¢ | Nos. Of fully paid- [shares shares <})1a nogo U a(xlresl . Shares Oo.t tandi
Category ategory o O paid up |up underlying | held Saores naerlying Underlying sy |
shareholder | shareholders . . : _ (calculated Outstanding " ESOP s
()] equity equity [ Depository [ (VII) = Total as » Outstanding
an 1m shares shares | Receipts (IV)+ as per SCRR, a % of convgrpble ‘Warrants Granted 1
p 1957) (viiry |Class | Class|p ) securities (XC) 3
held (IV) [ held (VD) W+ As a % of eg:X eg:Y @ (A+B+C) XA) (XB) 1
V) (V) N 1
(A+B+C2) ¢
(
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |2 733350 733350 |24.76 733350 733350 (24.76
Group
(B) Public 1078 2228950 2228950 | 75.24 2228950 2228950 [ 75.24
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1080 2962300 2962300 [ 100 2962300 2962300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Slg:l;eohA)olding Number of |Number of |Non- Other z;)tsaﬁal;lgénber
assuming full Lol in || Hiewes Dxmosl . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
p— shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of ) ) 8% (XIV-+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category of | securities ( equity shares
Category 5
a shareholder | as a Asa % Asa % s held in o
@ E diton of of of total | o, |252% of Asaseof |EomIt el s [sub- |sub
iluf a a 2
share || Shares | Shares| (& | 7% | &) [Shares | (o) | Shares category | category | category
capital) held held Lzl held (b) held (b) @ (i) (1)
(XID)= (VID)+ ) (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24.76 0
Group
(B) Public 75.24 2092550 0 0 0
Non
((®)] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2092550 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
No. Of Total
P;r‘t.ly No. Of ngs’f1 as a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of No. of
No. of paid- | shares shares | total no. of - Shares - No. O
Category & Nos. Of fully paid & ereaiing| [kl shares otal | Underlying Ghakrbin Outsti
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equit; P ying _ | (calculated as a % | Qutstandin Yind | gsop
y equity | Depository | (VII) = g Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares s | Bemsins )+ as per SCRR, of convertible N —— Grant
held V) |paia®™ [on 0 |y [1957) (vim | Slasseg: |Class | popy | Total | securities | xh (XC)
S D) As a % of eg:Y Voting | (XA)
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 733350 733350 (24.76 733350 733350 |(24.76
(Sl‘l)b'T"tal @) 2 733350 733350 |24.76 733350 733350 |24.76
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 733350 733350 (24.76 733350 733350 |24.76
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 1064 140900 140900 |4.76 140900 140900 |4.76
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 698000 698000 |23.56 698000 698000 |23.56
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
() Bodies Corporate | 7 1113650 1113650 | 37.59 1113650 1113650 | 37.59
Any Other
(m) (e 2 276400 276400 (9.33 276400 276400 |9.33
(S:)b-Total ®) 1078 2228950 2228950 | 75.24 2228950 2228950 | 75.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1078 2228950 2228950 | 75.24 2228950 2228950 | 75.24
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
iz 1080 2962300 2962300 | 100 2962300 2962300 | 100
A+B+C2)
il 1080 2962300 2962300 | 100 2962300 2962300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Total Number
,asa % Escﬁsgl;r?f 1;1}?;12? ot g?;]l)-osal Other of Shares
assuming full . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shi
A shares pledged Undertaking | . _
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) XV) if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa As a % As a % held in
Shareholders (I) |percentage ofs arn Ofs axn As a % As a % of As a % of | dematerialized
of diluted No. [total |No. |total |No. g;;or?sl No. | total No. | total form (XVIID) ?;33 ’ o 2:1?3 ’ ory | SUD-
share (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |, (a) | Shares (a) |Shares @ gory ) JOIY | (i)
capital) held held held (b) held (b)
(XI)= (VII)+ ®) ) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 24.76 0
Sub-Total (A) 24.76 0
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24.76 0
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |4.76 5000 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) Ity WO | o o 698000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(0} Bodies Corporate |37.59 1113150 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (Gmieeiiy) 9.33 276400 0 0 0
(Si‘)b‘“tal (B) 75.24 2092550 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 75.24 2092550 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2092550
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2092550

Text

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Infor




The shares held by the promoters are yet to be dematerialised as the process is currently
underway. The promoters are actively taking all necessary steps to complete the
dematerialisation at the earliest.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders
@

PUJA MITTAL

URVASHI MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPM2465N

ADCPM2440D

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

369100

364250

733350

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

369100

364250

733350

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.46

12.3

24.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

369100

364250

733350

Total

369100

364250

733350

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.46

123

24.76

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

369100

364250

733350

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID= (VI)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.46

12.3

24.76

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
@

SANTAN
INVESTMENT
ADVISORY LLP

INGENIUS
INVESTMENT
ADVISORS LLP

TVISHA
CORPORATE
ADVISORS LLP

DRISHYA
ADVISORY
LLP

SEND GRID
CONSULTANCY
LLP

V CATS
CONSULTANCY
LLP

PAN (IT)

AETFS9608F

AAJFI5710N

AAQFT6124L

AATFD7306F

AETFS0029Q

AAVFV9061H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.14

8.44

4.93

4.76

4.7

4.61

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Total

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.14

8.44

4.93

4.76

4.7

4.61

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.14

8.44

4.93

4.76

4.7

4.61

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300500

250000

146050

141000

139100

136500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category
(i)

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
@

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held T
1v)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

1113150

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1113150

Total 1113150

Total as a % of
Total Voting 37.58
rights

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, 1113150
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.58

Number of
equity shares
held in 1113150
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
)

Sub-category 0
(ii)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

2

8

4

5

Name of the | yp\ANTKUMAR
PARASMAL SHAH

Shareholders
@

BRIJ NATH
GUPTA

RAJIVE
KUMAR

PRATHIMA
MALLINATH
MADINENI

MALLINATH
MADINENI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AJYPS2174A

AAOPG2824]

AVJPK1359C

AMEPD5989P

AIAPM2242G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 26700
(V)

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

146700

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.95

4.95

4.84

4.73

4.09

23.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X 146700

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Total 146700

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.95
rights

4.95

4.84

4.73

4.09

23.56

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, 146700
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.95

4.95

4.84

4.73

4.09

23.56

Number of
equity shares
held in 146700
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146700

143300

140100

121200

698000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
(i)

Sub-category 0
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

2

Category HUF

HUF

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders |AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)
@

NILESH KUMAR MAKWANA (HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAOHA1491D

AAHHN2710F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders 1
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 00
1v)

133400

276400

276400

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

143000

133400

276400

276400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 4.83
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.5

9.33

9.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X 143000

133400

276400

276400

Total 143000

133400

276400

276400

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.83
rights

4.5

9.33

9.33

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, 143000
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

133400

276400

276400

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as 4.83
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.5

9.33

9.33

Number of
equity shares
held in 143000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133400

276400

276400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
)

Sub-category 0
(ii)

Sub-category 0
(iii)







