General information about company	
Scrip code	539983
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE403L01015
Name of the company	Sidh Automobiles Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	0	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0									

					Table	I - Sumı	nary Stater	nent ho	lding	of speci	ified sec	urities			
							Shareholding			ng Rights h curities (IX					
			No. of		No. Of	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights		No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76				
(B)	Public	1078	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1080	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100				

			Т	able I -	· Su	mmary	Sta	tement	holo	ling of sp	ecif	ied securi	ities			
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of		nber of ked in res I)	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		of S enc	al Number hares umbered II) = /+XV+XVI)	N	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	24.76											0			
(B)	Public	75.24											2092550	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											2092550	0	0	0

		Ta	able II -	Staten	nent show	ving sha	reholding j	pattern o	of the	Promot	er and	l Promote	r Group	
							Shareholding	Number o	f Votin	g Rights h urities (IX)	eld in		•	
			N	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	as a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights		No. Of	No. of	N 0
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. O Outsta ESOP Grant (XC)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern c	of the Promot	ter and Pro	omoter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76			
(2)	Foreign	<u> </u>					<u> </u>							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehold	ler							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)												
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)												
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1064	140900			140900	4.76	140900		140900	4.76			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	698000			698000	23.56	698000		698000	23.56			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	1113650			1113650	37.59	1113650		1113650	37.59			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	276400			276400	9.33	276400		276400	9.33			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1078	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1078	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24			
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder						
Total (A+B+C2)		1080	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1080	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100			

	Т	able II - Stat	tem	ent sno	win	g snare	enoi	aing pa	tter:	n or the P	_		Promoter Gr	oup		
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			Sha	lged		oosal lertaking		er umbrances, ny (XVI)	of S enci (XV)	al Number hares umbered II) = /+XV+XVI)	Number of	Sub-cate	gorization	of sh
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (b) Shares (c)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- (iii)									
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	rehol	ding pat	tern	of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omo	ter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	24.76											0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		24.76											0			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		24.76											0			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reho	lding pa	ttern	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnme	ent(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4.76											5000	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23.56											698000	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	37.59											1113150	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	9.33											276400	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		75.24											2092550	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		75.24											2092550	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reho	lding pa	ttern	of the N	on P	romoter-	Non :	Public share	hold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		100											2092550			
Total (A+B+C)		100											2092550			
Disclosure of	notes in case of pro	moter holding i	in de	material	sed f	orm is le	ss th	an 100 pe	rcen	tage						Text

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The shares held by the promoters are yet to be dematerialised as the process is currently underway. The promoters are actively taking all necessary steps to complete the dematerialisation at the earliest.

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided Famil	ly
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUJA MITTAL	URVASHI MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADCPM2465N	ADCPM2440D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	369100	364250	733350
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	369100	364250	733350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.46	12.3	24.76
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	369100	364250	733350
Total	369100	364250	733350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.46	12.3	24.76
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	369100	364250	733350
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.46	12.3	24.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Bod	ies Corporate			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTAN INVESTMENT ADVISORY LLP	INGENIUS INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP	TVISHA CORPORATE ADVISORS LLP	DRISHYA ADVISORY LLP	SEND GRID CONSULTANCY LLP	V CATS CONSULTANCY LLP
PAN (II)	AETFS9608F	AAJFI5710N	AAQFT6124L	AATFD7306F	AETFS0029Q	AAVFV9061H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.14	8.44	4.93	4.76	4.7	4.61
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Total	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.14	8.44	4.93	4.76	4.7	4.61
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.14	8.44	4.93	4.76	4.7	4.61
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300500	250000	146050	141000	139100	136500
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categoriza	tion of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1113150
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1113150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.58
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1113150
Total	1113150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.58
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1113150
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.58
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1113150
Reason for not	providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categoriza	
Shareholding (Sub-category (i)	No. of shares) under 0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMANTKUMAR PARASMAL SHAH	BRIJ NATH GUPTA	RAJIVE KUMAR	PRATHIMA MALLINATH MADINENI	MALLINATH MADINENI	Click here to
PAN (II)	AJYPS2174A	AAOPG2824J	AVJPK1359C	AMEPD5989P	AIAPM2242G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	4.95	4.84	4.73	4.09	23.56
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each cla	ss of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Total	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.95	4.95	4.84	4.73	4.09	23.56
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	4.95	4.84	4.73	4.09	23.56
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	146700	146700	143300	140100	121200	698000
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categoriza						
	No. of shares) under				_	
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)	NILESH KUMAR MAKWANA (HUF)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAOHA1491D	AAHHN2710F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143000	133400	276400	276400
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143000	133400	276400	276400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	4.5	9.33	9.33
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	143000	133400	276400	276400
Total	143000	133400	276400	276400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.83	4.5	9.33	9.33
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	143000	133400	276400	276400
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	4.5	9.33	9.33
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	143000	133400	276400	276400
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

